
 

TABLE LAMP - 90152489 
Assembly Instructions 

Manufactured by JAMO for Rooms to Go 
 
Important Safety Instructions: 
• This portable luminaire has a polarized plug (one blade is wider than the other) as a safety feature to reduce the 

risk of electric shock. This plug will fit in a polarized outlet only one way. If the plug does not fit fully in the outlet, 

reverse the plug. If it still does not fit, contact a qualified electrician. Never use with an extension cord unless plug 

can be fully inserted. Do not alter the plug. Do not attempt to defeat this safety feature. 

• These instructions are provided for your safety. It is very important that they are read carefully and completely 

before beginning the assembly and installation of this lighting fixture. 

• This fixture has been rated for up to one (1) 150-watt maximum 3 WAY TYPE A standard incandescent light 
bulb (not included). To avoid the risk of fire, do not exceed the recommended wattage. 

• This lamp is meant for indoor use. 

• Save these instructions. 
 
WARNING: 
• To reduce the risk of fire, electrical shock or personal injury, always turn off and unplug the light fixture 

and allow it to cool prior to replacing the light bulb. 
• Do not touch bulb when fixture is turned on. Do not look directly at lit bulb. 
• Keep flammable materials away from lit bulb. 
 
Pre-assembly: 
 Remove all parts and hardware from box along with any plastic protective packaging. 

 Do not discard any contents until after assembly is complete to avoid accidentally discarding small parts or 

hardware. 
 
Parts Included: 
(1) Finial (A)  
(2) Harp (B) 
(3) Harp Top (C)  
(4) Socket (D)  
(5) Saddle (E)  
(6) Lamp Base (F) 
(7) Shade (G) 
  
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

To Assemble: 
1. Raise the Harp Caps and insert bottom ends of Harp (B) into the Saddle 

(E) and lower the Harp Caps until they cover the two-pronged Saddle (E). 
2. Unscrew the Finial (A) from the Harp Top (C). Place the Shade (G) over 

the assembled Harp (B), making sure the Harp Top (C) extends through 
the hole at the top of the Shade (G). 

3. Attach the Finial (A) onto the Harp Top (C) and tighten to secure the 
Shade (G) 

4. Insert one (1) 150-watt maximum 3 WAY TYPE A standard 
incandescent light bulb (not included) into the Socket (D). DO NOT 
EXCEED THE SPECIFIED WATTAGE. 

5. Plug fixture into the proper electrical outlet and test fixture. 
6. Assembly is complete. 

Care instructions: 
• Wipe clean with a soft, dry cloth or static duster. 
• Always avoid the use of harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners as they 
may cause damage to the fixture’s finish 
 



 

LÁMPARA DE MESA - 90152489 
Instrucciones de montaje 

Fabricado por JAMO para Rooms to Go 
 
Instrucciones de seguridad importantes: 
• Esta luminaria portátil tiene un enchufe polarizado (una clavija es más ancha que la otra) como medida de 

seguridad para reducir el riesgo de descarga eléctrica. Este enchufe sólo encaja en una toma polarizada. Si el 

enchufe no encaja completamente en la toma de corriente, inviértalo. Si sigue sin encajar, póngase en contacto 

con un electricista cualificado. No lo utilice nunca con un alargador a menos que el enchufe pueda insertarse 

completamente. No modifique el enchufe. No intente anular este dispositivo de seguridad. 

• Estas instrucciones se proporcionan para su seguridad. Es muy importante que las lea detenida y completamente 

antes de comenzar el montaje y la instalación de esta luminaria. 

• Esta luminaria está preparada para una (1) bombilla incandescente estándar TIPO A de 3 VÍAS de 150 vatios 
como máximo (no incluida). Para evitar el riesgo de incendio, no exceda la potencia recomendada. Esta 

lámpara está pensada para uso en interiores. 

• Guarde estas instrucciones. 
 
ADVERTENCIA: 
• Para reducir el riesgo de incendio, descarga eléctrica o lesiones personales, apague y desenchufe 

siempre la lámpara y deje que se enfríe antes de cambiar la bombilla. 
• No toque la bombilla cuando el aparato esté encendido. No mire directamente a la bombilla encendida. 
• Mantenga los materiales inflamables alejados de la bombilla encendida. 
 
Premontaje: 
 Retire todas las piezas y herrajes de la caja junto con cualquier embalaje protector de plástico. 

 No deseche ningún contenido hasta que haya finalizado el montaje para evitar desechar accidentalmente piezas 

pequeñas o herrajes. 
 
Piezas incluidas: 
(1) Remate (A)  
(2) Arpa (B) 
(3) Tapa de arpa (C) 
(4) Enchufe (D)  
(5) Sillín (E)  
(6) Base de la lámpara (F) 
(7) Sombra (G)  
 
  
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Para montar: 
1. Suba las tapas del arpa e inserte los extremos inferiores del arpa (B) en 

la montura (E) y baje las tapas del arpa hasta que cubran la montura de 
dos puntas (E). 

2. Desenrosque el remate (A) de la parte superior del arpa (C). Coloque la 
pantalla (G) sobre el arpa montada (B), asegurándose de que la parte 
superior del arpa (C) se extiende a través del agujero en la parte superior 
de la pantalla (G). 

3. Coloque el remate (A) en la parte superior del arpa (C) y apriételo para 
fijar la pantalla (G). 

4. Inserte una (1) bombilla incandescente estándar TIPO A de 3 VÍAS de 
150 vatios como máximo (no incluida) en el casquillo (D). NO 
EXCEDA EL VATAJE ESPECIFICADO. 

5. Enchufe el aparato a la toma de corriente adecuada y pruébelo. 
     
Instrucciones de cuidado: 
- Limpiar con un paño suave y seco o un plumero antiestático. 
- Evite siempre el uso de productos químicos agresivos o limpiadores 
abrasivos, ya que pueden dañar el acabado del accesorio. 
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